Year

2019
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014

2014
H014
H014
h014
2013

2013

2013
2013

2013
2012

2012

2012

CEARC Research Grants Awarded

Name

Sonja Novkovic

Fiona Duguid

Fiona Duguid

Fiona Duguid

Fiona Duguid

Fiona Duguid
Fernando Polo-Garrido

Katja Lepper
Seth Leon
Simon Berge
Ericka Costa
Fiona Duguid

James Law

Bryn Sadownik
Sarah Amyot

Louis Beaubien
Fernando Polo-Garrido

Michele Andreaus

Elizabeth Hicks

Affiliation

Saint Mary's University
Saint Mary's University
Saint Mary's University
Saint Mary's University
Saint Mary's University
Saint Mary's University
Universitat Politecnica De Valencia

EBZ Business School - U of Applied Sciences

Alberta Community and Co-operative Assoc.

University of Winnipeg
University of Trento
Saint Mary's University

TREC Renewable Energy Co-operative

VanCity Credit Union
Community Social Planning Council

Dalhousie University
Universitat Politecnica De Valencia

University of Trento

Mount Saint Vincent University

Country

Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Spain

Germany
Canada
Canada
Italy
Canada

Canada

Canada
Canada

Canada
Spain

Italy

Canada

Award

10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

7,500

5,000

5,000
10,000
7,500
10,000
7,000

5,000

2,500
3,000

2,500
3,500

4,000

4,400



