CEARC Research Grants Awarded				
Year	Name	Affiliation	Country	Award
2019	Sonja Novkovic	Saint Mary's University	Canada	10,000
2019	Fiona Duguid	Saint Mary's University	Canada	10,000
2018	Fiona Duguid	Saint Mary's University	Canada	10,000
2017	Fiona Duguid	Saint Mary's University	Canada	10,000
2016	Fiona Duguid	Saint Mary's University	Canada	10,000
2015	Fiona Duguid	Saint Mary's University	Canada	7,500
2014	Fernando Polo-Garrido	Universitat Politecnica De Valencia	Spain	5,000
2014	Katja Lepper	EBZ Business School - U of Applied Sciences	Germany	5,000
2014	Seth Leon	Alberta Community and Co-operative Assoc.	Canada	10,000
2014	Simon Berge	University of Winnipeg	Canada	7,500
2014	Ericka Costa	University of Trento	Italy	10,000
2013	Fiona Duguid	Saint Mary's University	Canada	7,000
2013	James Law	TREC Renewable Energy Co-operative	Canada	5,000
2013	Bryn Sadownik	VanCity Credit Union	Canada	2,500
2013	Sarah Amyot	Community Social Planning Council	Canada	3,000
2013	Louis Beaubien	Dalhousie University	Canada	2,500
2012	Fernando Polo-Garrido	Universitat Politecnica De Valencia	Spain	3,500
2012	Michele Andreaus	University of Trento	Italy	4,000
2012	Elizabeth Hicks	Mount Saint Vincent University	Canada	4,400